Vuelta a Burgos Feminas |

2021

procyclingstats.com

20/05/2021 - 23/05/2021 | 434 km |

92 starting

SDW == VAN DER BREGGEN Anna
SDW && SHACKLEY Anna

SDW = VOLLERING Demi
SDW &l FISHER-BLACK Niamh
SDW 28 MOOLMAN Ashleigh
SDW kI CANUEL Karol-Ann
MOV == VAN VLEUTEN Annemiek
MOV = GONZALEZ Alicia

MOV = MARTIN Sara—

MOV ™ ERIC Jelena

MOV == PATINO Paula

MOV &= AALERUD Katrine

TFS £ BACKSTEDT Etynor—
TFS 88 HANSON tauretta—
TFS == DIDERIKSEN Amalie
TFS WH LONGO BORGHINI Elisa
TFS == VAN ANROOIJ Shirin
TFS £ WILES Tayler

BEX o SPRATT Amanda

BEX WH FIDANZA Arianna

BEX == SANTESTEBAN Ane
BEX &l ROY Sarah

BEX o BROWN Grace

BEX =l WILLIAMS Georgia
ALE = GARCIA Mavi

ALE UN GUDERZO Tatiana
ALE == CHURSINA Anastasiia
ALE LN TOMASIHtaura—

ALE & WRIGHT Sophie

ALE EJ REUSSER Marlen

LIv WN BERTIZZOLO Sofia

LIV == JASKULSKA Marta

LIV LN PALADIN Soraya

LIV == ROOIJAKKERS Pauliena
LIV == STULTIENS Sabrina
CSR =& BARNES Hannah

CSR &5 WOOD Atfice—

CSR E3 CHABBEY Elise

CSR == NIEWIADOMA Katarzyna
CSR = HARVEY Mikayla

CSR = SHAPIRA Omer

FD) BH DUVAL Eugénie

FD) ol CHAPMAN Brodie—
FDJ WH GUILMAN Victorie

FD) BN LE NET Marie

FD) == LUDWIG Cecilie Uttrup
FD) KN MUZIC Evita

WNT LN MAGNALDI Erica

WNT BN ASENCIO Laura

WNT = HAMMES Kathrin

WNT == LACH Marta

WNT 4= HENTTALA totta—
WNT LN VIECELI Lara

VAL WN ARZUFFI Alice Maria

0:00
2:40
0:23
1:41
1:09
11:07
0:03
25:21
0:00
27:05
6:25
1:02
0:00
0:00
28:41
1:27
14:46
11:42
1:47
23:24
2:06
26:39
1:07
23:36
3:36
2:40
7:57
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VAL LN PIRRONE Elena

VAL LN MALCOTTI Barbara
VAL UH PIERGIOVANNI Federica Damiana
VAL N PERSICO Silvia

VAL LN SANGUINETI llaria
MNX = MERINO Eider

MNX == MAEVA Mariia—
MNX E SIERRA Arlenis

MNX N RAGUSA Katia

MNX kB GUTIERREZ Ariadna
MNX ¥ RAMIREZ Andrea

ILP = GAFINOVITZ Rotem
ILP % LOOSER Vera

ILP K3 BAUR Carofine

ILP 2 LANGDON Rachel
ILP i<l BERTOLD lIsabella
RLW ™ KOPPENBURG Clara
RLW 25 DOEBEL-HICKOK Krista
RLW U<l POIDEVIN Sara

RLW E= FRANZ Heidi

RLW E= BRECK Hofty—

WCS == ROLAND Luciana
WCS ILH VIGILIA Alessia

WCS CHRISTOFOROU Antri
WCS E3 HANSELMANN Nicole
WCS b= NEUMANOVA Tereza
WCS = MAOZ Nofar—

BDU = ALONSO Sandra
BDU = GILABERT Ariana
BDU = GONZALEZ Lucfa
BDU = IGLESIAS Lydia

BDU #s HOLDEN Elizabeth
EIC ™ BIRIUKOVA Yuliia
EIC LAIZANE Lija

EIC = iSAStZiortza—

EIC == BAIDAK Anna

EIC W BULLERIAlessia—
MAT &= HEINE Vita

MAT &= KERN Spela

MAT = BENITO Mireia—
MAT U<l BARIL Olivia

MAT = COLJE Maaike

MAT = MORENO Martina
RMC = ESCURSELL Elisabet
RMC = NUNO Nerea

RMC == @STERBY Fie

RMC = MARTIN Isabel

RMC == PEREZ Susana

RMC = LEONARDO Atba—
CGS == GAREEVA Aigul

CGS == DRONOVA-BALABOLINA Tamara
CGS == KHATUNTSEVA Gulnaz
CGS = ZABELINSKAYA Olga
CGS Ed STIASNY Petra—
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16:19
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17:27
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19:01
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13:14
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0:00
9:22
5:21
0:00

15:42

12:18

19:47
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